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CVS Freeflow Operable Louvres are 
designed to achieve the engineering and 
architectural requirements for maximum 
natural ventilation and weatherproofing. 
They are a perfect solution where 
maximum natural airflow ventilation is 
required while still maintaining a level of 
weather resistance.

• Aluminium

• Colorbond

• Galvanised Steel

• Stainless Steel

CVS Freeflow Operable 
Louvres can be manufactured 
from a range of materials 
including: 

Most common uses for CVS 
Freeflow Operable Louvres 

• Ventilating Plant and 
 Equipment Rooms

• Building Facades

• Fume Intake and Exhaust 
 Ventilation

• Chemical Storage Ventilation

• Warehouse Ventilation

• Heat Reduction Ventilation
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CVS  Freeflow Operable Louvres can be coated in a range of different
finishes to suite specific requirements, including warranty and custom

colour powder coat through to bright coloured anodising.

050OP

150mm

075OP

150mm

090OP

150mm


